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LOS ANGELES ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD LAX DAYS LINER

OOCL BEIJING 0TC5HE1PL 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb (Thu) 2-Mar 20-Mar 18 APL/OOCL

OOCL UTAH 0TC5JE1PL 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar (Thu) 9-Mar 27-Mar 18 APL/OOCL

OOCLGENOA 0TC5LE1PL 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar (Thu) 16-Mar 3-Apr 18 APL/OOCL

OOCL LONDON 0TC5NE1PL 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar (Thu) 23-Mar 10-Apr 18 APL/OOCL

OOCL MEMPHIS 0TC5PE1PL 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar (Thu) 30-Mar 17-Apr 18 APL/OOCL

NEW YORK ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD NYC DAYS LINER

MEISHAN BRIDGE 009E 26-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb (Thu) 1-Mar 4-Apr 33 ONE

NYK FALCON 014E 4-Mar 5-Mar 5-Mar (Thu) 8-Mar 11-Apr 33 ONE

UANAYZAH 017E 11-Mar 12-Mar 12-Mar (Thu) 15-Mar 18-Apr 33 ONE

MONACO BRIDGE 044E 18-Mar 19-Mar 19-Mar (Thu) 22-Mar 25-Apr 33 ONE

ALQIBLA 017E 25-Mar 26-Mar 26-Mar (Thu) 29-Mar 2-May 33 ONE

CHICAGO ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD CHI DAYS LINER

OOCL BEIJING 0TC5HE1PL 25-Feb 26-Feb 27-Feb (Thu) 2-Mar 29-Mar 27 APL/OOCL

OOCL UTAH 0TC5JE1PL 3-Mar 4-Mar 5-Mar (Thu) 9-Mar 5-Apr 27 APL/OOCL

OOCLGENOA 0TC5LE1PL 10-Mar 11-Mar 12-Mar (Thu) 16-Mar 12-Apr 27 APL/OOCL

OOCL LONDON 0TC5NE1PL 17-Mar 18-Mar 19-Mar (Thu) 23-Mar 19-Apr 27 APL/OOCL

OOCL MEMPHIS 0TC5PE1PL 24-Mar 25-Mar 26-Mar (Thu) 30-Mar 26-Apr 27 APL/OOCL

OAKLAND ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD OAK DAYS LINER

NYK ADONIS 053E 20-Feb 21-Feb 21-Feb (Fri) 25-Feb 18-Mar 22 ONE

YM MASCULINITY 063E 27-Feb 28-Feb 28-Feb (Fri) 4-Mar 25-Mar 22 ONE

ONE ARCADIA 048E 5-Mar 6-Mar 6-Mar (Fri) 14-Mar 3-Apr 22 ONE

A VESSEL 12-Mar 13-Mar 13-Mar (Fri) 18-Mar 8-Apr 22 ONE

YM UNICORN 44E 19-Mar 20-Mar 20-Mar (Fri) 25-Mar 15-Apr 22 ONE

SEATTLE ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD SEA DAYS LINER

EVER SAFETY 0255E 23-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb (Tue) 28-Feb 22-Mar 23 COSCO

EVER SHINE 0256E 1-Mar 3-Mar 3-Mar (Tue) 6-Mar 29-Mar 23 COSCO

EVER SMART 0257E 8-Mar 10-Mar 10-Mar (Tue) 13-Mar 5-Apr 23 COSCO

EVER SUMMIT 0258E 15-Mar 17-Mar 17-Mar (Tue) 20-Mar 12-Apr 23 COSCO

EVER SALUTE 0259E 22-Mar 24-Mar 24-Mar (Tue) 27-Mar 19-Apr 23 COSCO

MIAMI ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD MIA DAYS LINER

CMA CGM MAUPASSANT 0PG65E1PL 24-Feb 25-Feb 25-Feb (Tue) 28-Feb 11-Apr 43 APL/OOCL

CMA CGM FIGARO 0PG67E1PL 2-Mar 3-Mar 3-Mar (Tue) 6-Mar 18-Apr 43 APL/OOCL

CMA CGM DALILA 0PG69E1PL 9-Mar 10-Mar 10-Mar (Tue) 13-Mar 25-Apr 43 APL/OOCL

CMA CGM TARPON 0PG6BE1PL 16-Mar 17-Mar 17-Mar (Tue) 20-Mar 2-May 43 APL/OOCL

CMA CGM BIANCA 0PG6DE1PL 23-Mar 24-Mar 24-Mar (Tue) 27-Mar 9-May 43 APL/OOCL
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VANCOUVER ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD YVR DAYS LINER

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 147E 26-Feb 27-Feb 29-Feb (Sat) 1-Mar 16-Mar 15 OOCL

OOCL VANCOUVVER 114E 4-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar (Sat) 8-Mar 23-Mar 15 OOCL

OOCL KAOHSIUNG 107E 11-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar (Sat) 15-Mar 30-Mar 15 OOCL

OOCL ANTWERP 107E 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar (Sat) 22-Mar 6-Apr 15 OOCL

OOCL OAKLAND 092E 25-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar (Sat) 29-Mar 13-Apr 15 OOCL

TORONTO ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD YYZ DAYS LINER

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 147E 26-Feb 27-Feb 29-Feb (Sat) 1-Mar 23-Mar 24 OOCL

OOCL VANCOUVVER 114E 4-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar (Sat) 8-Mar 30-Mar 24 OOCL

OOCL KAOHSIUNG 107E 11-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar (Sat) 15-Mar 6-Apr 24 OOCL

OOCL ANTWERP 107E 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar (Sat) 22-Mar 13-Apr 24 OOCL

OOCL OAKLAND 092E 25-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar (Sat) 29-Mar 20-Apr 24 OOCL

MONTREAL ETA

VESSEL VOY CFS S/I CY ETD YMQ DAYS LINER

OOCL SAN FRANCISCO 147E 26-Feb 27-Feb 29-Feb (Sat) 1-Mar 23-Mar 24 OOCL

OOCL VANCOUVVER 114E 4-Mar 5-Mar 7-Mar (Sat) 8-Mar 30-Mar 24 OOCL

OOCL KAOHSIUNG 107E 11-Mar 12-Mar 14-Mar (Sat) 15-Mar 6-Apr 24 OOCL

OOCL ANTWERP 107E 18-Mar 19-Mar 21-Mar (Sat) 22-Mar 13-Apr 24 OOCL

OOCL OAKLAND 092E 25-Mar 26-Mar 28-Mar (Sat) 29-Mar 20-Apr 24 OOCL

加加加加

拿拿拿拿

大大大大


